

INTERNATIONAL PRESS RELEASE

(FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE)

Sub: Noble World Records Launches Unique Country-Franchise (Multi-Brands products) Business Worldwide Today.

03.12.2022, India, Noble World Records and ISE Cards India Limited is jointly released an official International Press Release today, that Dr. Mohammad Seraj ANSARI Global Chairman and Editor-In-Chief of **Noble World Records (NWR)** is launched officially State & Country Franchise business for over 250 countries. The Noble World Record's Country Franchise Business Package will add US Billions Dollars Business into World Record and Publication Industry.

The Global Chairman and Editor-In-Chief of Noble World Records was speaking with its networks and expressed that in World Record and Global Publication Industry, this is it's first kind of Country Franchise Business Modules in the world, which is launched and opened globally for new entrepreneurs, small business enterprises, event's organisers, sports event's organisers and NGOs etc.,. The Country Franchise is low investment business and very high return and regular business for each country of the world. The Noble World Records (NWR) business is mostly attracts - School, Colleges, Universalities, Researches, Talents, Youths (Girls & Boys), Sports, Governments, Corporate, NGOs, and Extra-Ordinary peoples.

The Noble World Records (NWR) is an independent, non-governmental organization; the members are from various countries. NWR is a non-governmental organization based in India and operating under Non-Olympic Times News Magazine and an organ of International Non-Olympic Committee (INOC). It was founded in 2017, "Noble World Records" derived from personal qualities that people admire through extraordinary performance which is documenting their activities through Noble Book of World Records which is registered every year in International Standard Book Number (ISBN).

The Noble World Records (NWR) is the World First organization, who launches globally Combo-Franchise Package with World most popular 5 (five) products 1. Noble World Records, 2. National Brand Awards 3. World Accreditation For Education 4. Non-Olympic Times and 5. Noble Book of World Records, and many more products are under our negotiation to add more value into Combo-Franchise Package soon.

The Noble World Records (NWR) has signed global partnership with 1-ISE Cards India Limited, 2-World Council for Regular and Distance Education (WCRDE), 3-National Brand Awards (NBA) of International Nobel Peace Prize Recommendation Forum (INPPRF), 4-Non-Olympic Times (NOT) and developed a Combo-Franchise Multi Products and World Brands Package for the business industry.

Dr. Mohammad Seraj ANSARI Global Chairman and Editor-In-Chief of Noble World Records (NWR) and Dr Thiyagu Nagaraj Publishing Editor (NWR) is hoping to bring many dozens of new country-franchisees on board in coming six months worldwide with high revenue generating business for every countries of the world, and it is good time for peoples who is looking new ventures will change the life of each new partners.

To. The Editor Print & Electronic Media **Business & Economic Desk**

(Dr. Thiyagu Nagaraj) Publishing Editor-NWR Mobile: 7800550088

Noble World Records

ISE Cards India Limited

EGPC Global Partner:

2001

ISE Cards India Ltd

NWR (India) Headquarters: Unit No. - Office 512, Parsynath Planet Plaza,

TCG - 8/8 & 9/9 Vibhuti Khand. Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010 (U.P.) INDIA Fax: +91-7800 5500 88

E-mail: office@NobleWorldRecords.Net

An Organ of INOC:







